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2009-10 William and Mary Men’s Basketball Schedule 
 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 
Fri. Nov. 13 at Connecticut TV: WCTX, SNY Storrs, Conn. 7:30 PM 
Sun. Nov. 15 at Harvard Cambridge, Mass. 2 PM 
THURS. NOV. 19 RICHMOND WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Sat. Nov. 21 at Manhattan Riverdale, N.Y. 2 PM 
WED. NOV. 25  HAMPTON WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Sat. Nov. 28 at Wake Forest Winston-Salem, N.C. 7 PM  
WED. DEC. 2 LONGWOOD WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
SAT. DEC. 5 VCU * WILLIAMSBURG 12 PM 
  TV: CSN-MA, CSN-PHL, CSN-NE, CSS  
SAT. DEC. 19 VASSAR COLLEGE WILLIAMSBURG 1 PM 
Tues. Dec. 22 at Radford Radford, Va. 7 PM 
Wed. Dec. 30 at Maryland TV: CSN-MA College Park, Md.  7:30 PM 
Sat. Jan. 2 at Hofstra Hempstead, N.Y. 4 PM 
MON. JAN. 4 UNC WILMINGTON * WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Wed.  Jan. 6 at Delaware * Newark, Del.  7 PM 
Sat. Jan. 9 at Drexel * Philadelphia, Pa. 4 PM 
THURS. JAN. 14 JAMES MADISON * TV: CSN-MA WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
SAT. JAN. 16 HOFSTRA *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Wed.  Jan. 20 at VCU * Richmond, Va.  7:30 PM 
SAT. JAN. 23 OLD DOMINION *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Wed. Jan. 27 at James Madison * Harrisonburg, Va. 7 PM 
SAT. JAN. 30 DREXEL *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Wed. Feb. 3 at Old Dominion * Norfolk, Va. 7 PM 
Sat. Feb. 6 at Georgia State * Atlanta, Ga. 6 PM 
WED. FEB. 10 DELAWARE * WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
SAT. FEB. 13 NORTHEASTERN *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Tues. Feb. 16 at George Mason * Fairfax, Va. 7 PM 
  TV: MASN, ESPN-Regional 
Fri./Sat. Feb. 19/20 at ESPNU BracketBusters Away 
WED. FEB. 24 TOWSON  * WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Sat. Feb. 27 at UNC Wilmington TV: MASN * Wilmington, N.C. 8 PM 
Fri.  March 5 CAA Tournament First Round Richmond, Va. 
Sat. March 6 CAA Tournament Quarterfinals Richmond, Va. 
Sun. March 7 CAA Tournament Semifinals Richmond, Va. 
Mon. March 8 CAA Championship Game Richmond, Va. 

 
* Colonial Athletic Association games 
All times Eastern 
Home games in BOLD CAPS and are played at Kaplan Arena in William and Mary Hall 
Dates and times are subject to change 
Please check the official W&M web site: www.TribeAthletics.com, for the most up-to-date schedule 
WCTX – MyNetworkTV-affiliated station in Connecticut 
SNY – SportsNet New York 
CSN-MA – Comcast SportsNet Mid-Atlantic 
CSN-PHL - Comcast SportsNet Philadelphia 
CSN-NE - Comcast SportsNet New England 
CSS - Comcast/Charter Sports Southeast 
MASN - Mid-Atlantic Sports Network 
WSKY - WSKY-TV (Hampton Roads) Channel 4 


